
LINEUP

Date: 05.02.2023.

HS RĪGA 2013-Zili
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

31 G Zarakovskis Hektors 13.08.2013.
12 D Grigorovičs Haralds 14.12.2013.
13 D Siliņš Dmitrijs 28.12.2013.
20 D Stefanovičs Timofejs 08.10.2013.
23 D Melnikovskyi Volodymyr 28.11.2013.
14 F Priede Roberts 04.02.2013.
19 F Stakens Pauls 01.12.2013.
25 F Pertia Tamazs 12.11.2013.
27 F Ruks Edgars Dāvids 03.10.2013.
27 F Kartavcevs Nikolajs 28.12.2013.
27 F Gordijenko Iļja 07.04.2013.
28 F Eisaks Arno 03.03.2013.
32 F Vystavnyi Daniil 01.03.2013.
34 F Jaunbērziņš Kārlis 07.12.2013.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Kuzmins Dmitrijs Coach
2 Kamoliņš Edgars Coach
3 Razgals Aigars Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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